
St Joseph’s School, Pukekohe
Term 3 Key Dates 2024

These are subject to change - updates will be sent out through our eTAP app

Mon 22 July Term 3 Begins
Fri 26 July Mass Arahi Runga & Ako
Wed 31 July Assembly 1:45 - Ako

Pasifika Fanau Fono 3:00 pm
Fri 2 Aug Mass Aroha & Arahi Raro

Camp Fundraising Lunch
Mon 5 Aug Auckland Transport - Pedestrian Safety
Wed 7 Aug Whole School Cross Country
Fri 9 Aug PTA Mufti Day - Olympics colours gold coin donation

Mass Arahi Runga & Ako
Mon 12 Aug Yr 5 & 6 Boys Netball
Tue 13 Aug Yr 3 & 4 Netball

Parent Digital Safety (St Ignatius College) 6:00 pm
Wed 14 Aug Yr 5 & 6 Girls Netball

Assembly 1:30 - Arahi Year 4 to lead
Thu 15 Aug Feast of the Assumption of Mary Whole School Mass 9:00 am
Fri 16 Aug Camp Fundraising Lunch

No Friday Mass
Mon 19 Aug Pasifika Week
Tue 20 Aug North Group Cross Country
Wed 21 Aug School Board Meeting 7:00 pm
Thu 22 Aug Franklin Pasifika Speeches 10:45 am
Fri 23 Aug Multicultural Mufti Day /Pasifika Assembly 11:15 am

No Friday Mass
Tue 27 Aug Assembly 1:45 - Aroha
Wed 28 Aug St Anne’s Shield
Thu 29 Aug Zone Cross Country

Camp Fundraising Lunch
Fri 30 Aug School Photos

School Disco 5:00 - 7:00 pm
Sun 1 Sep School Assisted Mass - Father’s Day 10:00 am
Fri 6 Sep No Friday Mass
Mon 9 Sep Catholic Social Justice Week - Imagine Peace for All
Wed 11 Sep Assembly 1:45 - Arahi Yr 5 & 6 to lead
Fri 13 Sep Mass Aroha & Arahi Raro

Camp Fundraising Lunch
Mon 16 Sep Maori Language Week
Wed 18 Sep School Board Meeting 7:00 pm
Thu 19 Sep Maori Mass 1:00 pm
Fri 20 Sep Te Reo Language week Assembly 2 pm
Thu 26 Sep Yr 3 & 4 Girls & Mixed Basketball

No Steam Club or Little Steamers
Fri 27 Sep Mufti Day for St Vincent de Paul (Christmas Collection)

Yr 3 & 4 Boys Basketball
END OF TERM 3

Term Dates for 2024

Term 3
Monday 22 July - Friday 27th September

Term 4
Monday 14th October - Wednesday 18th December

Public Holidays & Teacher Only Days for 2024

Monday 28th October Labour Day Friday 8th/Monday 11th November Teacher Only Days


